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Int. ADAC MX Masters Tensfeld

Klasse 1 MX Masters

Practice odd numbers
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
4 4:32.759 +2:14.601 11:03:50.204 3 4:08.318 +1:46.839 11:00:23.358
(75) Kevin Wouts 5 2:21.616 +3.458 11:06:11.820 4 2:31.498 +10.019 11:02:54.856
1 2:39.177 +25.552 10:54:28.118 6 2:22.444 +4.286 11:08:34.264 5 2:21.479 11:05:16.335
2 2:23.392 +9.767 10:56:51.510 7 4:42.206 +2:24.048 11:13:16.470
3 2:36.522 +22.897 10:59:28.032 8 2:45.503 +27.345 11:16:01.973 (49) Ginter Schmidinger
4 2:18.749 +5.124 11:01:46.781 9 2:18.158 11:18:20.131 1 2:38.902 +16.990 10:55:35.999
5 6:53.009 +4:39.384 11:08:39.790 2 2:28.281 +6.369 10:58:04.280
6 2:38.283 +24.658 11:11:18.073 (431) Kasper Jensen 3 2:25.692 +3.780 11:00:29.972
7 2:14.460 +0.835 11:13:32.533 1 2:34.199 +15.731 10:54:55.166 4 2:27.177 +5.265 11:02:57.149
8 2:13.625 11:15:46.158 2 3:45.511 +1:27.043 10:58:40.677 5 8:01.082 +5:39.170 11:10:58.231
3 2:26.264 +7.796 11:01:06.941 6 2:23.512 +1.600 11:13:21.743
(291) Filip Thuresson 4 2:20.997 +2.529 11:03:27.938 7 2:21.912 11:15:43.655
1 2:38.799 +24.246 10:55:02.095 5 3:04.131 +45.663 11:06:32.069
2 2:25.078 +10.525 10:57:27.173 6 2:48.506 +30.038 11:09:20.575 (7) Daniel Siegl
3 2:14.553 10:59:41.726 7 2:18.468 11:11:39.043 1 2:39.885 +17.183 10:54:14.903
4 2:32.898 +18.345 11:02:14.624 8 2:52.504 +34.036 11:14:31.547 2 2:28.591 +5.889 10:56:43.494
5 2:16.877 +2.324 11:04:31.501 9 2:19.133 +0.665 11:16:50.680 3 2:26.709 +4.007 10:59:10.203
6 5:12.570 +2:58.017 11:09:44.071 4 2:29.670 +6.968 11:01:39.873
7 2:26.386 +11.833 11:12:10.457 (511) Benjamin Mallon 5 2:22.702 11:04:02.575
1 2:41.048 +21.739 10:54:12.906 6 2:23.429 +0.727 11:06:26.004
(777) Evgeny Bobryshev 2 2:23.709 +4.400 10:56:36.615 7 2:48.791 +26.089 11:09:14.795
1 2:54.118 +39.354 10:56:47.013 3 2:24.060 +4.751 10:59:00.675 8 2:23.565 +0.863 11:11:38.360
2 2:26.912 +12.148 10:59:13.925 4 2:19.309 11:01:19.984
3 2:17.483 +2.719 11:01:31.408 5 5:00.687 +2:41.378 11:06:20.671 (311) Bjorn Feldt
4 2:16.741 +1.977 11:03:48.149 1 2:48.171 +23.737 10:54:07.958
5 2:29.957 +15.193 11:06:18.106 (327) Stijn Verstrepen 2 2:25.770 +1.336 10:56:33.728
6 2:16.915 +2.151 11:08:35.021 1 2:35.106 +14.899 10:53:25.181 3 4:11.023 +1:46.589 11:00:44.751
7 2:14.764 11:10:49.785 2 2:29.365 +9.158 10:55:54.546 4 2:53.071 +28.637 11:03:37.822
3 4:08.265 +1:48.058 11:00:02.811 5 2:24.434 11:06:02.256
(249) Nikolaj Larsen 4 2:26.433 +6.226 11:02:29.244 6 2:26.858 +2.424 11:08:29.114
1 2:30.451 +15.369 10:54:40.993 5 2:20.207 11:04:49.451 7 5:35.476 +3:11.042 11:14:04.590
2 2:16.710 +1.628 10:56:57.703 6 2:21.691 +1.484 11:07:11.142 8 2:28.221 +3.787 11:16:32.811
3 2:33.644 +18.562 10:59:31.347 7 3:49.979 +1:29.772 11:11:01.121
4 2:20.750 +5.668 11:01:52.097 8 2:33.235 +13.028 11:13:34.356 (221) Grégory Wicht
5 2:15.082 11:04:07.179 9 2:23.294 +3.087 11:15:57.650 1 2:38.770 +13.460 10:53:34.925
6 6:32.441 +4:17.359 11:10:39.620 2 2:31.373 +6.063 10:56:06.298
7 2:23.705 +8.623 11:13:03.325 (67) Vytautas Bucas 3 2:30.178 +4.868 10:58:36.476
1 2:40.727 +19.917 10:54:06.728 4 2:27.666 +2.356 11:01:04.142
(71) Christian Brockel 2 2:34.128 +13.318 10:56:40.856 5 4:50.403 +2:25.093 11:05:54.545
1 2:31.128 +14.882 10:54:34.364 3 2:31.331 +10.521 10:59:12.187 6 4:34.226 +2:08.916 11:10:28.771
2 2:17.779 +1.533 10:56:52.143 4 2:33.794 +12.984 11:01:45.981 7 2:38.310 +13.000 11:13:07.081
3 4:33.407 +2:17.161 11:01:25.550 5 2:20.810 11:04:06.791 8 2:27.706 +2.396 11:15:34.787
4 3:00.199 +43.953 11:04:25.749 9 2:25.310 11:18:00.097
5 2:16.839 +0.593 11:06:42.588 (299) Jim Badker Sgrensen
6 2:16.246 11:08:58.834 1 2:39.303 +18.278 10:53:31.804 (207) Daniel Wozniak
2 2:28.265 +7.240 10:56:00.069 1 2:32.160 +5.789 10:53:39.717
(457) Ceriel Klein-Kromhof 3 2:24.402 +3.377 10:58:24.471 2 2:27.743 +1.372 10:56:07.460
1 2:39.728 +22.921 10:54:02.417 4 2:21.666 +0.641 11:00:46.137 3 2:26.900 +0.529 10:58:34.360
2 2:18.838 +2.031 10:56:21.255 5 3:57.861 +1:36.836 11:04:43.998 4 2:26.371 11:01:00.731
3 2:17.175 +0.368 10:58:38.430 6 2:41.582 +20.557 11:07:25.580 5 6:30.167 +4:03.796 11:07:30.898
4 12:02.066 +9:45.259 11:10:40.496 7 2:21.025 11:09:46.605
5 2:17.426 +0.619 11:12:57.922 (315) Alexander Pashchinskiy
6 2:53.118 +36.311 11:15:51.040 (149) Dennis Ullrich 1 2:43.460 +16.741 10:54:17.629
7 2:16.807 11:18:07.847 1 2:46.301 +25.190 10:54:04.942 2 2:37.248 +10.529 10:56:54.877
2 2:31.419 +10.308 10:56:36.361 3 2:46.368 +19.649 10:59:41.245
(77) Shannon Terreblanche 3 3:34.523 +1:13.412 11:00:10.884 4 2:41.932 +15.213 11:02:23.177
1 3:30.079 +1:12.703 10:55:22.572 4 2:30.321 +9.210 11:02:41.205 5 6:53.610 +4:26.891 11:09:16.787
2 2:34.837 +17.461 10:57:57.409 5 2:21.824 +0.713 11:05:03.029 6 2:26.719 11:11:43.506
3 2:19.521 +2.145 11:00:16.930 6 2:43.066 +21.955 11:07:46.095
4 2:59.298 +41.922 11:03:16.228 7 3:23.202 +1:02.091 11:11:09.297 (519) Dennis Baudrexl
5 2:17.376 11:05:33.604 8 2:21.111 11:13:30.408 1 2:40.518 +13.076 10:53:46.419
9 2:48.464 +27.353 11:16:18.872 2 2:30.522 +3.080 10:56:16.941
(57) Nikolay Paschinskiy 3 2:28.227 +0.785 10:58:45.168
1 2:55.257 +37.099 10:54:17.137 (387) Kim Sgrensen 4 2:27.599 +0.157 11:01:12.767
2 2:31.815 +13.657 10:56:48.952 1 2:31.892 +10.413 10:53:29.473 5 2:27.442 11:03:40.209
3 2:28.493 +10.335 10:59:17.445 2 2:45.567 +24.088 10:56:15.040 6 5:32.778 +3:05.336 11:09:12.987
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(55) Morten Nielsen
1 2:32.909 +3.888 10:53:32.868
2 2:29.602 +0.581 10:56:02.470
3 2:29.021 10:58:31.491
4 2:38.444 +9.423 11:01:09.935
5 3:49.534 +1:20.513 11:04:59.469
6 2:38.681 +9.660 11:07:38.150
7 2:29.694 +0.673 11:10:07.844
(981) Maik Schaller
1 2:42.071 +11.268 10:53:56.704
2 2:34.966 +4.163 10:56:31.670
3 2:35.261 +4.458 10:59:06.931
4 2:36.004 +5.201 11:01:42.935
5 6:06.712 +3:35.909 11:07:49.647
6 2:30.803 11:10:20.450
7 2:30.825 +0.022 11:12:51.275
8 4:33.477 +2:02.674 11:17:24.752
(257) Franz Lofquist
1 2:35.282 +2.479 10:53:22.012
2 3:28.645 +55.842 10:56:50.657
3 2:34.376 +1.573 10:59:25.033
4 2:32.803 11:01:57.836
(287) Marcus Schiffer
1 2:33.748 10:53:36.911
2 5:57.979 +3:24.231 10:59:34.890
(17) Skatty Bihlmaier
1 3:00.794 +26.461 10:54:37.525
2 3:01.305 +26.972 10:57:38.830
3 3:23.375 +49.042 11:01:02.205
4 2:53.664 +19.331 11:03:55.869
5 2:43.116 +8.783 11:06:38.985
6 3:12.985 +38.652 11:09:51.970
7 3:02.926 +28.593 11:12:54.896
8 2:37.195 +2.862 11:15:32.091
9 2:34.333 11:18:06.424
(187) Felix Haack
1 2:48.716 +11.652 10:54:16.536
2 2:40.831 +3.767 10:56:57.367
3 2:41.867 +4.803 10:59:39.234
4 2:38.510 +1.446 11:02:17.744
5 2:38.353 +1.289 11:04:56.097
6 2:39.131 +2.067 11:07:35.228
7 2:40.953 +3.889 11:10:16.181
8 2:37.064 11:12:53.245
9 2:42.854 +5.790 11:15:36.099
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